ICE BAR
(ILLUMINATION FURNITURE)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/13/2025
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-ICB085-
IF
Example:
CODE: BB-ICB085-IF
CODE:
BO-ICB085-IF
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
E26 / 1 x max. 15W / 110-277V
FINISH OPTION:3
WIRING:4
WEIGHT:5
Light white
39,68 lb
Black cable (Length: 10 ft)
C)
A)
B)
IP 55
A) Lenght -
B) Height  -
C) Width -
L:    37,01”  (94 cm)
H:   33,86” (86 cm)
W:  18,90” (48 cm)